
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

4 

8 

24 

18 

6 

805 

7 

36 

95 

5 

221 

Name 

Marko Moisio 

Juha Pääaho 

Harri Matilainen 

Niko Silvennoinen 

Mikko Korsman 

Matti Kuikka 

Tero Pääkkönen 

Janne Helle 

Joni Juvonen 

Samsa Rintala 

Osmo Määttälä 

Class 

Modified yli 3000cc 

Modified Comp 

Modified Comp 

Modified alle 3000cc 

Modified alle 3000cc 

Modified Comp 

Modified yli 3000cc 

Modified yli 3000cc 

Modified yli 3000cc 

Modified yli 3000cc X 

Modified yli 3000cc X 

Auto 

Subaru Impreza WRX Sti 

Subaru Impreza 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 

Honda Civic EG6 B18C 

Volkswagen Golf 3 

Citroen Saxo sx Kitcar 

Mazda Miata Avo 

BMW E36 M3 

Porsche 911 

Mazda Miata 

Mitsubishi Evo 8 

Best Tm 

1:16.682 

1:16.785 

1:17.212 

1:20.353 

1:21.952 

1:22.223 

1:22.409 

1:22.775 

1:24.991 

1:26.100 

Diff 

0.103 

0.530 

3.671 

5.270 

5.541 

5.727 

6.093 

8.309 

9.418 

In Lap 

4 

1 

6 

4 

5 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

0 

Last Tm 

1:16.682 

1:16.785 

1:17.212 

1:21.094 

1:21.952 

1:22.580 

1:22.409 

1:23.697 

1:25.680 

1:26.913 

1:20.616 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 14.9.2019 10:13:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JN Motorsport 

Tulokset myös netistä:

www.race-monitor.com

Ota yhteyttä!

Info@radalle.com

Time Attack - Kemora 

Modified 

Aika-ajo 1 

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 9:59:27 

Kemora 2,723 km 

14.9.2019 10:00 


